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Global Summary

%DE = 0.06

# genes with fdr < 0.2  = 795  ( 464 + / 331  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.1  = 503  ( 298 + / 205  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.05  = 428  ( 252 + / 176  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.01 = 225  ( 123 + / 102  −)

# genes in genesets = 13152

<FC> = 0

<t−score> = 0.05

<p−value> = 0.24

<fdr> = 0.94
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Global Genelist
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T cell leukemia/lymphoma 1A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11648]

phosphatase and tensin homolog pseudogene 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:9589]

dual specificity phosphatase 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:3068]

MAGE family member A1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6796]

Pim−1 proto−oncogene, serine/threonine kinase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:8986]

MAGE family member A3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6801]

T cell leukemia/lymphoma 1A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11648]

fibronectin 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:3778]

periostin [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:16953]

fibronectin 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:3778]

MAGE family member A3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6801]

5'−nucleotidase domain containing 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:25717]

phosphotyrosine interaction domain containing 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:26084]

activation induced cytidine deaminase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:13203]

BCL2 interacting killer [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:1051]

WD repeat domain 6 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12758]

aryl hydrocarbon receptor nuclear translocator 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:16876]

MAGE family member B2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6809]

immunoglobulin heavy constant mu [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5541]

interferon regulatory factor 4 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6119]
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Global Geneset Analysis

Rank GSZ p−value #all Geneset
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Chr
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Immunome

Chr

Chromatin states

Chromatin states
Lymphoma

Chromatin states

Chromatin states

Chromatin states
Lymphoma

Immunome

Chromatin states

Chromatin states

Chromatin states

Chromatin states

Chromatin states

GSEA C2

Chromatin states

Chromatin states

Chr 7

Chr X
Angelova_CRC_MSS−neoantigens

Chr 9
Bcells peripheral blood_4_Tx

Tcells peripheral blood_1_TssA

HOPP_Weak_txn

Bcells peripheral blood_1_TssA

monocytes peripheral blood_1_TssA

natural killer cells peripheral blood_4_Tx

WRIGHT_GCB UP

Angelova_CRC_MSI−neoantigens

natural killer cells peripheral blood_1_TssA

monocytes peripheral blood_4_Tx

Bcells peripheral blood_2_TssAFlnk

Bcells peripheral blood_5_TxWk

Tcells peripheral blood_4_Tx

LINDGREN_BLADDER_CANCER_WITH_LOH_IN_CHR9Q

Tcells peripheral blood_2_TssAFlnk

Thelper cells peripheral blood_4_Tx

Underexpressed
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−11.73
−9.29
−7.6
−7.49
−7.39
−7.15
−7.15
−7.08
−6.68
−6.66
−6.64
−6.41
−6.4
−6.25
−6.22
−6.21
−6.14
−6.12
−6.07
−5.93

NULL
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NULL
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NULL
NULL
NULL
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NULL
NULL
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85
18
63
689
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196

2747
2405
3724
2765
2154
3734
3150
1799

747
2602
2194
10
132
1660

Lymphoma
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GSEA C2
Chr
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Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
GSEA C2
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Lymphoma

Colon Cancer
Chromatin states

Aukema_BCL2 DN_BCL6 UP
WRIGHT_ABC UP
ANASTASSIOU_CANCER_MESENCHYMAL_TRANSITION_SIGNATURE

Chr 3
Chr 6
HALLMARK_EPITHELIAL_MESENCHYMAL_TRANSITION
Bcells peripheral blood_12_EnhBiv
Bcells peripheral blood_13_ReprPC
Tcells peripheral blood_12_EnhBiv
Tregulatory cells peripheral blood_13_ReprPC
Tregulatory cells peripheral blood_11_BivFlnk

Tcells peripheral blood_13_ReprPC
monocytes peripheral blood_13_ReprPC
T CD8+ naive cells peripheral blood_13_ReprPC

NABA_MATRISOME
natural killer cells peripheral blood_12_EnhBiv
Thelper cells peripheral blood_12_EnhBiv

MASCQUE_ABC UP
Marisa_CRC−cluster−a
T CD8+ naive cells peripheral blood_12_EnhBiv


